DRAWER SYSTEMS
The ideal shape is simple and clear:
Vionaro — the slim design classic of tomorrow.
Vionaro
Drawer system
Product description Page
Drawer H63
• Extremely shallow drawer to accommodate low available height

• The Dynapro slide rail can be combined
with wooden drawers
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Dynapro full extension
slide Soft-close
Set: one left, one right
NL
40 kg 70 kg
Art. No. Art. No.
270 F130107793 –
300 F130107796 –
350 F130107802 –
400 F130107808 –
450 F130107814 F130107832
500 F130107820 F130107838
550 F130107826 F130107844
600 F130107829 F130107850
650 – F130107853
2   Dynapro Tipmatic Soft-close
Set: unit and activator, one left,
one right
Art. No.